NAME
Course
Winds
LASER
Randy Rea

Bruce Knowles
Bosco DeBosset
Terry Brady
Todd Peterson
Elizabeth Gerber
David Brosche

FLYING SCOT
Jon Hamilton
Ange Giovagnoli
Barry Bobek
Bill Weinbecker
George Alston
Joe Byles
Relle Lyman
Ted Jones
Barry Felps
Warren Keene

SAIL NO

8486
158666
3113
4503
155330
96
225601

5202
5173
2429
5174
2456
3933

5172
3744
2647

RACE #1

Navy Jacksonville Yacht Club

Year 2000 One Design Regatta

ABCAC

West, backing to South  5-10 knots
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RACE #2
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DSQ-8

DNF-8

DNF-8

0w N Ok OO WwWwhANDN

iy
o

Low Point Scoring - Discard each boat's worst score.

- Ties in points will be broken in favor of boat with most firsts, then most seconds, etc.

THANKS FOR SAILING AT NAVY JAX

RESULTS

March 26, 2000
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RACE #4
AC

Strong current
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RACE #5
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TOTAL PTS

16
17
20
28
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NEXT ONE DESIGN REGATTA IS SATURDAY, APRIL 15



